F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

AUBIERE (63)

Finales Coupes Fédérales
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Nom Prénom

MAILLARD Mélanie 97
STROSBERG Manon 98
MULLER Yolane 97
NICOLLE Jessica 96
MATHIEU Harmony 96
ADNANE Anissa 96
TRIBOLET Léa 96
TRABUCCO Maéva 96
FULCRAND Océane 97
CHERKI Agathe 96
PORTZENEM Anna 97
GIRARDIER Célia 97
MAGNE Elsa 97
HERBIN Mathilde 97
ARNAUD Alexandra 97
BRUN Emilie 96
GRIZARD Eva 97
GRES Tania 97
HERZOG Joanna 97
BURKARTH Juliette 97
MARTIN Clothilde 96
BRESSANT Elisa 97
OBERST Sarah 97
DENOIR Sophie 97

GOBILLOT Annabelle 97

DIAS Julie 97
CADART Diane 96
DUPIRE Manon 96
DA SILVA Andréa 97
DIALO Bérénice 97
COUPIN Marion 96
GRIZARD Chloé 97
BAUDUIN Alice 96
BRAGA Andréa 96

Association

Dunkerque Gym
Dunkerque Gym
Alerte-Gentianes
Alerte-Gentianes

Les Hirondelles

Le Cran

Sporting Club
Alerte-Gentianes
Alerte-Gentianes
A.S.C. Bonne-Garde
Elan Sportif et Elfes
Le Cran

Cadettes Saint Michel
Vaillantes de la Marne
Les Hirondelles
Jeanne d'Arc

Les Hirondelles
Sporting Club

Les Hirondelles
Gassendiana

Etoile Claire-Joie Gym
Jeanne d'Arc

St Joseph

Cadettes Saint Michel
St Georges

Les Hirondelles

Gas St Thivisiau

Les Mouettes
L'Avenir
Alerte-Gentianes
Cercle St Laurent

Les Hirondelles
L'Espérance

Ste Genevieve Sports

Ville

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
CHAMBERY

CHAMBERY
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
TASSIN

SEYSSUEL

CHAMBERY

CHAMBERY

NANTES

LIMOGES

TASSIN

LIMOGES

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGN
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
DAX

VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
SEYSSUEL
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
PARIS

ST NAZAIRE
CHARLEVILLE
HOENHEIM

LIMOGES

ARGENTEUIL
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
LANDIVISIAU

ROYAN

TRIEL SUR SEINE
CHAMBERY
WASSELONNE
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
MARCQ EN BAROEUL
STE GENEVIEVE DES BOI

Saut

13.900
13.750
13.450
12.500
13.000
13.950
12.850
12.300
12.650
11.100
12.950
12.350
12.550
12.350
11.400
13.200
11.950
12.200
11.400
12.000
11.550
11.550
12.650
12.650
11.200
10.850
10.850
11.600
11.950
11.700
11.250
10.500
11.750
11.850

Barres

10.833
9.666
10.100
10.733
8.700
8.700
9.266
8.366
9.533
8.133
7.900
8.300
8.800
7.133
7.466
7.833
8.366
7.633
8.133
7.200
8.266
7.566
5.566
5.133
8.200
8.333
8.100
6.300
5.400
8.300
6.700
6.733
3.100
3.233

Poutre  Sol Total
10.650 13.766 49.149
11.150 13.800 48.366
12.350 12.133 48.033
11.250 12.333 46.816
11.300 12.500 45.500
11.450 11.300 45.400
11.200 11.333 44.649
11.650 12.066 44.382
9.300 12.533 44.016
11.700 12.066 42.999
11.050 10.933 42.833
10.300 11.133 42.083
10.050 10.633 42.033
10.950 11.200 41.633
10.600 12.066 41.532
9.900 10.400 41.333
10.400 10.466 41.182
9.650 11.500 40.983
10.000 11.033 40.566
10.600 10.733 40.533
9.600 10.833 40.249
10.350 10.400 39.866
9.400 12.066 39.682
10.200 11.633 39.616
9.250 10.700 39.350
10.100 10.066 39.349
9.200 10.966 39.116
9.900 10.966 38.766
10.400 10.500 38.250
6.450 11.300 37.750
9.250 10.366 37.566
9.800 10.233 37.266
10.500 10.733 36.083
9.400 11.333 35.816
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